ADDENDUM to the REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
Contract Administration and Inspection Services for
North Douglas Sewer, Phase V, LID 91
(C3) RFP No. E11-288

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ADDENDUM NO.: ONE CURRENT DEADLINE FOR PROPOSALS:
June 16, 2011 at

-PREVIOUS ADDENDA: = NONE

ISSUED BY: City and Borough of Juneau
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
155 South Seward Street
Juneau, Alaska 99801

The following items of the contract are modified as herein indicated. This addendum has been
issued and is posted online. Please refer to the CBJ Engineering Contracts Division webpage
at: hitp://www.juneau.org/engineering_ftp/contracts/Contracts.php

ltem No. 1 PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING: Change the date of the Pre-Proposal Meeting
from May 31, 2011, to June 1, 2011. The time remains the same.

Receipt of this addendum must be acknowledged or your proposal may be considered non-
responsive. Acknowledge the addendum in the submitted proposal.




